Please print the Schedule Below or save to your computer   
2022-23  Sacrament Preparation Schedule 

Parent Orientation and all sessions will take place in
Msgr. Caverly Hall
                       
Orientation Sunday, August 14, 10:45-11:45AM 


Sessions 6:30-7:30 PM, Msgr. Caverly Hall – Choose 1 each month

September
Option 1                            Option 2
   Tuesday  9/20/22        OR       Thursday 9/22/22

October
All out of parish baptism certificates due by now.
Option 1                            Option 2
Tuesday  10/18/22    OR       Thursday  10/20/22

November
Option 1                            Option 2
Tuesday  11/8/22  OR       Thursday 11/10/22

First Reconciliation Celebrated during the April Retreat

January
Option 1                           Option 2
Tuesday  1/17/23    OR      Thursday 1/19/23

Friday 1/27/22  Family Bonfire & Pot Luck Dinner at church

February
Option 1                            Option 2
Tuesday  2/21/23   OR       Thursday 2/23/23

March
Option 1                            Option 2
Tuesday  3/21/23  OR       Thursday  3/23/23


Spring Retreat Day  & Sacrament of Reconciliation celebrated 
April 22, 9:00AM – 4:00PM


First Eucharist Celebrated – Sunday, May 7, 11:30 AM Mass

